Thermo Scientific™ AquaSensors
DataStick measurement system for
universal plug & play.
Markets/Applications
•	 Wastewater treatment
•	 Neutralization of effluent
-	Steel
- 	Pulp and paper

n
s
pH DataStick Ordering Information
Part No. Description
DS-b-t DataStick
Body Material (b)
1 = 316 stainless steel
2 = CPVC
3 = PEEK
Mounting (t)
1 = 1 inch NPT front/back
2 = 1 inch NPT front only
3 = 1.5 inch ball valve
4 = 2 inch tri-clamp (sanitary)
5 = 2.5 inch tri-clamp (sanitary)
PH-b-t-x-y-z-r Differential pH Sensor Head
Body Material (b) 2 = CPVC
3 = PEEK
Electrode Type (t)
1 = Standard glass
2 = HF glass
3 = Low temperature
4 = Pure water
5 = High temperature
Sensor Tip (x)
A = Protected
B = Process flat
C = Face seal (for flow chamber mounting)
Filling Solution (y) 1 = Standard
Salt Bridge (z) A = Standard
Ground Rod (r)
1 = 316 stainless steel
2 = Titanium
3 = Hastelloy C
Accessories Ordering Information
Part No. Description
Local Display Interface
AV38 ¼ DIN, outputs, relays, digital
communications options
Salt Bridge Replacements
SBS01 PEEK protected
SBS02 PEEK process flat
SBS03 CPVC protected
SBS04 CPVC process flat
SBC01 Storage cap with sponge
pH Solutions
RCS03 pH storage solution, 60 mL bottle
RCS01 Standard cell solution, 60 mL bottle
910104 4 pH buffer, 500 mL bottle
910107 7 pH buffer, 500 mL bottle
910110 10 pH buffer, 500 mL bottle
Mounting Hardware
MH3022 1 inch tee mounting, CPVC
MH3011 1 inch tee mounting, 316 SS
MH1042 1.5 inch tee mounting, CPVC
MH1041 1.5 inch tee mounting, 316 SS
MH1112 1.5 inch ball valve, CPVC, low pressure
MH1111 1.5 inch ball valve, 316 SS, low pressure
MH1122 1.5 inch ball valve, CPVC, high pressure
MH1121 1.5 inch ball valve, 316 SS, high pressure
MH1242 Hand rail mounting assembly,
swivel/immersion, PVC
MH3083 1 inch immersion mounting with junction box,
PVC (7 foot extension is standard)
Consult factory for other available sensor mounting options.
Thermo Scientific AquaSensors pH DataStick